to this Agreement in the amount set forth in Exhibit B, titled Payment Provisions, attached hereto. 
The payment specified in Exhibit B shall be the only payment made to CONTRACTOR for services 
rendered pursuant to this Agreement. The total amount of this Contract and payments made under 
this Agreement shall not exceed SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000). This payment 
amount shall be inclusive of all CONTRACTOR costs, including, but not limited to travel, 
transportation, lodging, meals, supplies, and incidental expenses except as otherwise might be 
specifically set forth in this Agreement. CONTRACTOR shall charge for travel according to the